University of Co

orado

Boulder | Colorado Springs | Denver | Anschutz Medical Campus

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:50 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Next Meeting:

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO STAFF COUNCIL

UC Boulder
UMC Room 425

Thursday, October 20, 2011
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

MEETING AGENDA

Roll Call
Agenda Approval
Approval of August 18" Minutes

Jay Dedrick, Internal Communications Manager, University Relations
e Mission of CU Connections

Treasurer’s Report — Tina Collins
e 2011-2012 Budget
e UCSC Representative Travel Reimbursement

Old Business
e UCSC Presents... Speakers’ Bureau Ideas

e Volunteer Opportunities

New Business
e Boulder Campus Staff Council Resolutions

Lunch (bring your own, or purchase lunch from nearby location)

Campus Updates

e Boulder
e Colorado Springs
e Denver

e System Administration

Sean Clark, UCD Security Principal and Manager, IT Security Operations

Adjournment

November 17, 2011
Colorado Springs, Room TBD



